
 Partnerships  

2/16/2024 

Community College VR Manager(s) VR Counselor(s) Community College Lead(s) Career Coach(es) 

Blue Mountain 

 

Kathy Cook – Columbia Gorge  

KATHERINE.E.COOK@odhs.oregon.gov 
 

Bruce Krug - Hermiston 

Bruce.A.Krug@odhs.oregon.gov 

 
Roman Olivera 
rolivera@bluecc.edu 
 

Brock Johnson 
bjohnson@bluecc.edu  
(541) 278-5852 

Central Oregon 

Cortney Gibson – Bend 
CORTNEY.GIBSON@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

Jolene Kawecki - Bend 
JOLENE.A.KAWECKI@odhs.oregon.gov 
 

Diane Pritchard 
dpritchard2@cocc.edu 
 

 
Sue Pierce 
spierce5@cocc.edu 
(541) 617-4616 

 
 

Chemeketa 

Emily Geraci – North Salem 

emily.geraci@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

Rhonda Meidinger – South Salem 

rhonda.m.meidinger@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

Tanya Kemper – North Salem 

Tanya.Kemper2@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

Mackenzie Gallo – South Salem 

Mackenzie.Gallo@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

 
 

Adam Mennig 
adam.mennig@chemeketa.edu 

Silvia Lopez 

silvia.marin.lopez@chemeketa.edu 

(503) 399-2026   

Clackamas 
Mark Foster - Clackamas 

MARK.J.FOSTER@odhs.oregon.gov 
 

 

Timothy Lewis – Clackamas  

Timothy.E.LewisJr@odhs.oregon.gov 
 

 
Jennifer Anderson 
jennifer.anderson@clackamas.edu 
 

Shanna Schacher 
shanna.schacher@clackamas.edu  
(503) 594-6107 

Columbia Gorge 

 

Kathy Cook – Columbia Gorge  

KATHERINE.E.COOK@odhs.oregon.gov 
 

Chris Howell – Hood River 
Christopher.J.Howell@dhsoha.state.or.us 

 
Kathrine Raymond 
kraymond@cgcc.edu 
 

 
Betsey McGavic 
bmcgavic@cgcc.edu 
 

Klamath 

 
Teddy Walston – Southern Oregon 
THEODORE.WALSTON@dhsoha.state.or.us 
 

Betsy Miltimore – Klamath Falls 

BETSY.MILTIMORE@odhs.oregon.gov 

Chip Massie 
massie@klamathcc.edu 

 
Chrystal Vaughan  
vaughan@klamathcc.edu 
(541) 880-2276 
 

Lane 
Holly Powell – Eugene, Springfield  

holly.j.powell@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

Chelsea Miller – Eugene  

CHELSEA.MILLER@odhs.oregon.gov  
 

Brandy Teel – Springfield 

BRANDY.TEEL@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

 

 
 
Rosa Lopez 
lopezr@lanecc.edu 
 
Tricia Singleton 
singletonp@lanecc.edu 
 
 
 
 

Tonya Mildon 
mildont@lanecc.edu 
(541) 463-5057 
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Linn-Benton 

 

Lauren Smith – Corvallis 

Lauren.E.SMITH@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

 

Carrie Hull – Corvallis 

CAROLYN.E.HULL@odhs.oregon.gov 

 

 
Carol Raymundo 
raymundo@linnbenton.edu 
 

Robb Vancil 
vancilr@linnbenton.edu 
(541) 917-4797 

Mt. Hood 
VACANT – East Portland 

 

 
Adam Hewitt – East Portland 
Adam.Hewitt@odhs.oregon.gov 
 

Douglas Samuels, Dir. of Workforce Dev. 
Douglas.Samuels@mhcc.edu 

Becky Kempton  
Rebecca.Kempton@mhcc.edu 
(503) 934-0669 

Portland 

 

Sarah Sadruddin – Washington County  

sarah.n.sadruddin@odhs.oregon.gov   

 

Chris Olson – Central Portland 

christopher.a.olson@odhs.oregon.gov   

 

Vanessa Kincheloe –NW Oregon (St 

Helens/McMinnville/Astoria) 

vanessa.kincheloe@odhs.oregon.gov 
 

Zach Raschke – Beaverton  
Zach.RASCHKE@odhs.oregon.gov 
 
Macey Davis – Central Portland 
MACEY.A.DAVIS@odhs.oregon.gov 

 
Sandra Cato – St Helens 
SANDRA.L.CATO@odhs.oregon.gov 

Jaime Clarke 
jaime.clarke1@pcc.edu 

Marisa Moser  
marisa.moser@pcc.edu  
(971) 722-5810 
 
Katie Potts 
katie.potts@pcc.edu 
(971) 722-6412 
 

Rogue 

 
Teddy Walston – Southern Oregon 
THEODORE.WALSTON@dhsoha.state.or.us 
 

 
 
Angela Putnam – Medford 
Angela.S.Putnam@odhs.oregon.gov 
 
  

April Hamlin 
ahamlin@roguecc.edu 

Ronald King 
RLKing@roguecc.edu  
(541) 956-7155 

Southwestern 
Oregon 

Amy Kincaid – Roseburg 

amy.kincaid@odhs.oregon.gov   

Barbara Neils – Coos Bay 
BARBARA.A.NEILS@odhs.oregon.gov 

 
Genavieve Sharkey 
genavieve.sharkey@socc.edu 
 
Corin Liggett  
corin.liggett@socc.edu 
 

Carrie Muth 
carrie.muth@socc.edu 
(541) 888-1561 
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